
Events 13, 14, 27

Race 29

30
-

727
01:34.850 Martyn COOPER

James CRACKNELL

ROW

6 18

17

16

350
01:32.550

261
01:31.740

277
01:30.450

Gavin BIRD

Keith COTGROVE

Mark DANIELS

ROW

5 15

14

13

203
01:28.960

252
01:27.250

225
01:25.860

Antony PERRETT

Alexander PEARSON

John BRUSH

ROW

4 12

11

10

150
01:23.810

204
01:23.410

337
01:23.050

John ADAMSON

Ivan CHILDS

John NICKLIN

ROW

3 9

8

7

13
01:22.880

301
01:22.540

276
01:22.310

Mark BOSTOCK

Kevin COOPER

Ashley WILKINSON

ROW

2 6

5

4

9
01:21.700

279
01:19.550

119
01:19.420

Paul SNELL

Paul JOHNSON

Allan HOYLAND

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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