## RACE GRID

## **Events 13, 14, 27**

## Race 29

ROW 6	<b>727</b> 01:34.850 James CRACKNELL 16	30 - Martyn COOPER	18
ROW 5	277 01:30.450 Mark DANIELS	<b>261</b> 01:31.740 Keith COTGROVE	<b>350</b> 01:32.550 Gavin BIRD
ROW 4	225 01:25.860 John BRUSH	252 01:27.250 Alexander PEARSON	203 O1:28.960 Antony PERRETT  12
ROW 3	337 O1:23.050 John NICKLIN 7	204 01:23.410 Ivan CHILDS	<b>150</b> 01:23.810  John ADAMSON  9
ROW 2	276 01:22.310 Ashley WILKINSON	301 01:22.540 Kevin COOPER 5	13 01:22.880 Mark BOSTOCK
ROW 1	119 01:19.420 Allan HOYLAND  1 POLE	279 O1:19.550 Paul JOHNSON	9 01:21.700 Paul SNELL